.75<116
2-15/16”
(7.5cm)
7-3/8”
(18.7cm)
17-1/2”
(44.5cm)
20-1/4”

PENNINGTON�
VITREOUS CHINA SELF-RIMMING LAVATORY
Ordering Information
Mexico faucets and fittings have an M after the first
sequence of numbers (such as K-12345M)
Applicable product:
8” (20.3cm) centers lavatory K-2196-8 shown
soap dispenser on left K-2196-8L
soap dispenser on right K-2196-8R
without overflow K-2196-8N not shown
soap dispenser on left
without overflow
K-2196-8K
soap dispenser on right